

M.A.C Case No.206 of 2021

Order No.08 dated 20-06-2023

Today is fixed for WS by OP no.1.

No step is filed by either of the parties. No WS is filed by the OP no.1.

As per resolution of the local Bar case is adjourned today.

Fix 13-09-2023 for WS by OP no.1.

Additional District Judge, 4th Court,
Howrah