

Macc 206 / 2021

Order no: 10

Date :13.10 .2023

Today is fixed for show cause by OP 1 petitioner and OP takes no step today.
On call none turned up .For ends of justice.

Fix,29.11.2023 for further order.

D/C

Additional District Judge
4th court ,Howrah