

MAC Case No.206 of 21

Order No.06 dated 29-02-2024.

Claimants file lawyer's hazira.

OP No.2 takes no step.

Today is the date fixed for acceptance of the show cause filed by OP.1.

Heard. Cause shown in the petition is found satisfactory and it is accepted.

Fix 22-04-2024 for WS by OP no.1.

Judge MAC Tribunal,
4th Court, Howrah.
In-Charge