

MACC 206 / 2021

Order number :

Date : 22.04.2024

*Today is fixed for WS by OP 1 .Petitioner and OP 2 files hazira . OP 1 also files WS .
Accordingly the case be fixed for framing of issue .
Fix 19.06.2024 for Issue .*

D/C

**Additional District Judge
4th Court ,Howrah**