

MAC Case No.206 of 2021

Order No.08 dated 19-06-2024.

Today is fixed for framing issues.

Claimants and OP 2 files lawyer's haziras.

Case is taken up for framing of issues.

Issues are framed as per pleadings of the parties, in a separate sheet and be kept with the record.

Fix 04-09-2024 PH.

Claimants to take step.

Judge, MAC Tribunal,
4th Court, Howrah