

*MACC 206 / 2021*

-  
**ORDER NUMBER :**  
**DATE :20.11.2024**

Today is fixed for P.H  
Claimant and OP 2 files lawyer's hazira .  
Ld P.O is on leave .

Fix, 20.03.2025 for P.H .

Additional District Judge  
4<sup>th</sup> Court ,Howrah  
I/C