

MAC Case No.206 of 2021

Order No.11 dated 20-03-2025.

Claimants and OP no.2/insurance company file lawyer's haziras.

Today is fixed for PH.

No step is taken by the claimants for PH.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 22-07-2025 for PH.

Additional District Judge,  
4<sup>th</sup> Court, Howrah  
In-Charge